CLUBKAMPIOENSCHAPPEN CROSS (JEUGD)
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Jongens Pupillen C — 1060m
Roel van de Ven

Meisjes Pupillen B — 1060m
Auk van der Zanden

Jette van Kasteren

Bouke van der Heijden
Nienke Vasen

Jongens Pupillen B — 1060m
Jules de Bresser

Moos Mencke

Jason Wichman

Toon Capel

Jort Kortenbach

Jelle van Luytelaar

Job Kramer

Daan van Gerven

Meisjes Pupillen A — 1060m
Veerle otterspoor

Anne van der Schoot

Maud van Oers

Suze Vennix

Anne ter Braake

Lotte van de Ven

Jongens Pupillen A —1060m
Tijn Maus

Bram Gerritsen

Teun van den Berk

Lars van Gerven

Julius Kox

Pepijn Vennix

Meisjes Junioren D — 1060m
Jylte van der Heijden

Daantje Leenders

Janne Timmermans

Jongens Junioren D —2120m
Luuk Kramer

Tim van Luytelaar

Dylan Wichman

Jongens Junioren C —2120m
Jilles van Rijen

Rick van der Schoot

Dries Smulders

Sven van de Schoot

Jongens Junioren A —2120m
Matthijs van den Heuvel

Tijd
5.15 min

Tijd
4.50 min
510
513"
7.16 ¢

Tijd
4.25 min
439"
448 “
5.03“
5.07 “
512
6.00 “
6.32“

Tijd
5.22 min
530"
541"
6.06 “
6.07 “
6.33 “

Tijd
4.31 min
433"
444"
5.57 “
6.55 “
7.25°

Tijd
4.40 min
5.05"
524"

Tijd
9.11 min
943"
10.41°“

Tijd
9.02 min
9.49"“
10.37 ¢
10.40 ¢

Tijd
8.59 min

28 maart 2021
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10,43
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8,58
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12,51
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